
TOKYO

LISCR JAPAN KK

Shibakoen Plaza Building 4Fl,

3-6-9 Shiba,

Minato-Ku, Tokyo - 105-0014,

Japan

Email: info@liscr-japan.com

operations@liscr-japan.com

Tel: +81 3 5419 7001

Fax: +81 3 5419 7002

Name

Mr. Eiji Okazaki

Ms. Kana Shiomitsu

Ms. Akemi Mitamura

Position

President +81 3 5419 7001

+81 3 5419 7001

+81 3 5419 7001

Operations Manager

Senior Registrations
& Corporate Coordinator

Ms. Risa Morikawa +81 3 5419 7001Registrations &
Corporate Coordinator

Ms. Chiaki Aruga

Ms. Hikari Kato

+81 3 5419 7001

+81 3 5419 7001

Registrations &
Corporate Coordinator

Marketing Coordinator

Mr. Nobuyuki Kanesaka +81 3 5419 7001
Nautical

Inspector/Auditor

Contact Details

ZURICH

LISCR S.A,

Badenerstrasse 565B,

8048 Zürich

Switzerland

Email: info@liscr.ch

Tel: +41 44 250 8650

Fax: +41 44 250 8655

Name

Ms. Felizia Lieber

Ms. Laura Beqa

Position

Corporate Manager +41 44 250 8650

+41 44 250 8650
Senior Corporate

Coordinator

Contact Details

VIRGINIA
(HEADQUARTERS)  

22980 Indian Creek Drive

Dulles, VA 20166 

USA

Tel: +1 703-790-3434 (Business Hours Only)

Fax: +1 703-790-5655 (Business Hours Only)

Name Position

�-�à�ë�¡�É���¶�b�¡�m�T�‹�ë�%�Ì���¶�É�ê�ƒ�¡�m
+1 703 251 2485
+1 703 488 8814

acastillero@liscr.com

Contact Details

Mr. Alfonso Castillero

Executive Vice President, 
Head Maritime

Operations & Standards

+1 703 251 2477
dpascoe@liscr.com

Capt. David Pascoe 

Senior Vice President &
Department Head,

�ò�¡�T�É�T�m�¡�m���-�¡�m�‹�ë�ê�ƒ�T�‹�ë�6�%

+1 703 251 2417
dmuir@liscr.com

Capt. David Muir 

Senior Vice President,
Maritime Operations
& General Manager,

South America

+1 703 790 3434
rgaribaldi@liscr.com

Mr. Reynaldo Garibaldi 

Chief Financial and
���Ž���ë�%�ë�}�‹�m�T�‹�ë�½�¡���¶�É�ê�ƒ�¡�m

+1 703 790 3434
executive@liscr.comMs. Christine Doherty

Executive Vice President,
Global Services

+1 703 251 2404
benson.peretti@liscr.comMr. Benson Peretti

Senior Vice President,
Software Development

+1 703 790 3434
sfrey@liscr.comMr. Stephen Frey

Senior Advisor +1 703 251 2401Mr. John LeBarton

BUSAN

LISCR Korea (Busan),

Room 705, Eunsanbay Bldg

88 Jungang-daero, Jung-gu,

Busan 48939

South Korea

Email: info@liscr.kr

Tel: +82 51 469 9139

Fax: +82 51 469 9138

Name

Mr. J. D. Shin

Position

General Manager +82 51 469 9139

Contact Details

GUANGZHOU

LISCR Guangzhou

11F West Tower Star International Service Center

8 Jinsui Road, Tianhe District

Guangzhou, China 510627

Email: thuang@liscr.com / china@liscr.com

Tel: +86 20 8981 6137

Fax: +86 20 8981 6137

Name

Mr. Thomas Huang

Position

Marketing/Registry
Coordinator

+86 20 8981 6137

Contact Details

HAMBURG

LISCR (Deutschland) GmbH

Neuer Wall 10

20354 Hamburg

Germany

Email: hamburg@liscr.com

Tel: +49 40 35 00 4660

Fax: +49 40 35 00 4670

Name Position

Managing Director +49 40 3500 4671
mstilkenbaeumer@liscr.com

Contact Details

Ms. Merle Stilkenbaeumer

Senior Manager,
Business Development

+49 40 3500 4662 
cringleben@liscr.com

Mr. Claas Ringleben

Business Development
Manager

+49 40 35 00 4660Ms. Jana Beckedorf

Business Development
Coordinator

+49 40 3500 4669
mpeters@liscr.com

Ms. Marion Peters

Senior Registration
Manager

+49 40 3500 4666
cstopka@ycfmaritime.com

Ms. Christine Stopka

Registration Manager +49 40 3500 4663
abagheri-rahne@liscr.com

Ms. Asam Bagheri-Rahne

Registration Coordinator
+49 40 35 00 4674

dboehm@liscr.com
Dr. Dorothee Böhm

Registration Coordinator +49 40 3500 4668
nrottau@liscr.com

Dr. Nadine Rottau

HONG KONG

LISCR Hong Kong

Unit 1002, Jubilee Centre,

42-46 Gloucester Road, Wan Chai,

Hong Kong

 

Email: hongkong@liscr.com.hk

Tel: +852 2810 1068

Fax: +852 2810 0023

Name

Mr. Gerry Buchanan

Position

Managing Director
+ 852 2213 2388 
+ 852 5238 8731

Ms. Jinky Ong Marketing Manager +852 2213 2313

Ms. Keren Zhu
Senior Corporate

Coordinator
+852 2213 2309

Ms. Meko Fenglian Corporate Coordinator +852 2203 2313

Contact Details

HOUSTON

Houston, Texas

USA 

Email: houston@liscr.com

Tel: +1 703 251 2495 

Name

Mr. Dallas Smith 

Position

Vice President of
LNG & Offshore

General Manager
of LISCR Houston

+82 51 469 9139

Contact Details

IMABARI

LISCR JAPAN KK

Maemi Bldg.5FL,

1-5-3 Kitahourai-Cho,

Imabari Ehime,794-0028 

Japan

Email: info@liscr-japan.com

operations@liscr-japan.com

Tel: +81 898 52 8807

Fax: +81 898 52 8808

Name

Mr. Kunio Ueda

Position

Assistant Technical
Manager

+81 898 52 8807

Ms. Shigemi Suzuki
Registrations &

Corporate Coordinator
+81 898 52 8807

Contact Details


